The certificate information is available through the QR code below or CNCA’s website: www.cnca.gov.cn
SIGNATURE:
CERTIFICATE NO.: 2022011002467749 Valid from: Aug.16,2022
 Valid until: Mar.22,2027
NAME AND REGISTERED
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT
Eaglerise Electric & Electronic (China) Co., Ltd.
No.A3, Guicheng Sci-Tech Industrial Park, Jianping Road, Nanhai District, Foshan City, Guangdong
Province, P.R.China
NAME AND REGISTERED
ADDRESS OF THE
MANUFACTURER
Eaglerise Electric & Electronic (China) Co., Ltd.
No.A3, Guicheng Sci-Tech Industrial Park, Jianping Road, Nanhai District, Foshan City, Guangdong
Province, P.R.China
NAME AND LOCATION
OF THE FACTORY
Eaglerise Electric & Electronic (Ji An) Co., Ltd.
Southwest Corner, Crossing Between Panlong Road And Chaoyang Road, Industrial Park, Ji An County,
Jiangxi Province, P.R.China
PRODUCT MODEL(S) A.C. Supplied Electronic Controlgear For LED Modules (Independent, Constant Current Mode, SELV,
ta:45℃, Class Ⅱ, IP20, Suitable For Direct Mounting On Normally Flammable Material, Temperature
Declared Thermally Protected:110℃)
See Appendix. 220-240V～ 50/60Hz
STANDARDS AND
TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS
GB/T 17743-2021;GB 19510.1-2009;GB 19510.14-2009
This is to certify that the above mentioned product(s) complies with the requirements of implementation rules for compulsory
certification(REFNO. CNCA-C10-01:2014)
The validity of the certificate is subject to positive result of the regular follow up inspection by issuing certification body until the expiry
date.
Date of original issued: May.07,2022
Accredited by China National Accreditation Service for Conformity Assessment CNAS C001-P
CERTIFICATE NO.：2022011002467749 page 1 of 2
                          paper:
This certificate and attachments shall be used at the same time, and the verification instructions can be found in the main certificate.
序号 型号规格
tc:75℃
1 LS-6-150 TRIAC LI（输出：150mA，27-42Vdc，Max.50Vdc，Max.6.3W）
2 LS-6-200 TRIAC LI（输出：200mA，20-30Vdc，Max.40Vdc，Max.6W）
3 LS-6-250 TRIAC LI（输出：250mA，16-24Vdc，Max.34Vdc，Max.6W）
4 LS-6-300 TRIAC LI（输出：300mA，13-20Vdc，Max.30Vdc，Max.6W）
5 LS-6-350 TRIAC LI（输出：350mA，12-17Vdc，Max.25Vdc，Max.6W）
6 LS-9-200 TRIAC LI（输出：200mA，27-42Vdc，Max.55Vdc，Max.8.4W）
7 LS-9-250 TRIAC LI（输出：250mA，25-38Vdc，Max.50Vdc，Max.9.5W）
8 LS-9-300 TRIAC LI（输出：300mA，20-30Vdc，Max.40Vdc，Max.9W）
9 LS-9-350 TRIAC LI（输出：350mA，17-27Vdc，Max.35Vdc，Max.9.5W）
10 LS-9-400 TRIAC LI（输出：400mA，15-23Vdc，Max.33Vdc，Max.9.2W）
11 LS-9-450 TRIAC LI（输出：450mA，13-20Vdc，Max.30Vdc，Max.9W）
12 LS-9-500 TRIAC LI（输出：500mA，12-19Vdc，Max.28Vdc，Max.9.5W）
tc:80℃
13 LS-12-250 TRIAC LI（输出：250mA，32-48Vdc，Max.59Vdc，Max.12W）
14 LS-12-300 TRIAC LI（输出：300mA，26-40Vdc，Max.50Vdc，Max.12W）
15 LS-12-350 TRIAC LI（输出：350mA，23-35Vdc，Max.46Vdc，Max.12.3W）
16 LS-12-400 TRIAC LI（输出：400mA，20-30Vdc，Max.40Vdc，Max.12W）
17 LS-12-450 TRIAC LI（输出：450mA，17-27Vdc，Max.35Vdc，Max.12.2W）
18 LS-12-500 TRIAC LI（输出：500mA，16-24Vdc，Max.34Vdc，Max.12W）
19 LS-12-550 TRIAC LI（输出：550mA，14-22Vdc，Max.32Vdc，Max.12.1W）
20 LS-12-600 TRIAC LI（输出：600mA，13-20Vdc，Max.30Vdc，Max.12W）
21 LS-12-650 TRIAC LI（输出：650mA，12-18Vdc，Max.25Vdc，Max.11.7W）
22 LS-12-700 TRIAC LI（输出：700mA，12-18Vdc，Max.25Vdc，Max.12.6W）
23 LS-15-300 TRIAC LI（输出：300mA，35-50Vdc，Max.59Vdc，Max.15W）
24 LS-15-350 TRIAC LI（输出：350mA，27-42Vdc，Max.53Vdc，Max.14.7W）
CERTIFICATE NO.：2022011002467749 page 2 of 2
                          paper:
This certificate and attachments shall be used at the same time, and the verification instructions can be found in the main certificate.
25 LS-15-400 TRIAC LI（输出：400mA，25-38Vdc，Max.48Vdc，Max.15.2W）
26 LS-15-450 TRIAC LI（输出：450mA，22-33Vdc，Max.43Vdc，Max.14.9W）
27 LS-15-500 TRIAC LI（输出：500mA，20-30Vdc，Max.39Vdc，Max.15W）
28 LS-15-550 TRIAC LI（输出：550mA，17-27Vdc，Max.35Vdc，Max.14.9W）
29 LS-15-600 TRIAC LI（输出：600mA，16-25Vdc，Max.33Vdc，Max.15W）
30 LS-15-650 TRIAC LI（输出：650mA，16-23Vdc，Max.31Vdc，Max.15W）
31 LS-15-700 TRIAC LI（输出：700mA，14-22Vdc，Max.30Vdc，Max.15.4W）
32 LS-20-300 TRIAC LI（输出：300mA，50-68Vdc，Max.80Vdc，Max.20.4W）
33 LS-20-350 TRIAC LI（输出：350mA，40-60Vdc，Max.75Vdc，Max.21W）
34 LS-20-400 TRIAC LI（输出：400mA，32-50Vdc，Max.59Vdc，Max.20W）
35 LS-20-450 TRIAC LI（输出：450mA，27-42Vdc，Max.53Vdc，Max.18.9W）
36 LS-20-500 TRIAC LI（输出：500mA，27-42Vdc，Max.53Vdc，Max.21W）
37 LS-20-550 TRIAC LI（输出：550mA，25-38Vdc，Max.50Vdc，Max.20.9W）
38 LS-20-600 TRIAC LI（输出：600mA，22-34Vdc，Max.46Vdc，Max.20.4W）
39 LS-20-650 TRIAC LI（输出：650mA，20-30Vdc，Max.40Vdc，Max.19.5W）
40 LS-20-700 TRIAC LI（输出：700mA，20-30Vdc，Max.40Vdc，Max.21W）
输入：220-240V～ 50/60Hz